
Men's Event - A Side
Rounds to be completed by the date indicated on top of column 

May 29, 2023 June 19, 2023 July 10, 2023 July 31, 2023 August 21, 2023 September 4, 2023 September 10, 2023

Bohne/Ascione
Williamson/Almond
Weiland/Alberti
Alford/Regan
Lambert/Alvarez
Chapman/Chapman
Kern/Manz
Fleming/Lundgren
Oh/Gulam
Farris/Farris
Beck/Babcock
Millar/Cowan
Deisting/Crawford
McDonald/Cox
Bean/Cooke
Lavoie/Brosz
Welder/Temple
Caulder/Kajita
Leung/Romeril
Schiller/Stayura
Copeland/Murray
Miller/Wilson
Oliver/Breuer
Ingalls/Paquet
Morris/McVicar
Kirkness/Ladick
Teno/Strukoff
Hancik/Overwater
Mann/Marr
Brunette/Cubitt
Colberg/Durbeniuk
McGonagle/James
Maurice/Mather
Wilson/Wilson
Gloeckler/McWilliam
Ellice/Ball
Abel/Tutak
Algeo/Algeo
Mossfeldt/Lessoway
Robart/Weldrick
Wagner/Beitel
Fairbairn/Rouse
Parnell/Radetzky
Macdonald/Deering
Palacz/Lefaivre
Wilson/McLean
Hades/Gathercole
Cruickshank/Secord
Janousek/Libbus
Grisdale/Wingerak
Bassen/Ritson
Miles/Dunning

Janousek/Meechan
BYE

Renneberg/Elsey
BYE

Leachman/Bassen
BYE

Sundquist/McAmmond
BYE

Killam/Leung
BYE

Robart/Weldrick
BYE

Stoneman/Irwin
BYE

McKee/Mani
BYE

Hades/Gathercole
BYE

Paquette/Wills
BYE

Ingalls/Paquet
BYE

Morris/Slinger
BYE

Johnson/McConachy
BYE

Brekke/Banks
BYE

Stanier/Vlastelic
BYE

Teno/Strukoff
BYE

Marr/Mann
BYE

Meppem/Kissel
BYE

Wagner/Beitel
BYE

Heavisides/Kyun
BYE

Parnell/Radetzky
BYE

Brunette/Cubitt
BYE

Brosz/Lavoie
BYE

Brown/Traub
BYE

Schiller/Stayura
BYE

Crawford/Deisting
BYE

Jamieson/Bjarnason
BYE

Mossfeldt/Lessoway
BYE

Beck/Babcock
BYE

Russell/Donaldson
BYE

Forman/Atkinson
BYE

Abel/Tutak
BYE

Watson/Rowley
BYE

Ellice/Ball
BYE

Walter/Harwood
BYE

Hiebert/Spicer

Holmes/Holmes

Kirkendall/Wichorek

Benna/Perry

Owens/Jespersen

Baldwin/Smith

Bourne/Mckee

Williamson/Gregor

Crossley/Duffy

Martin/Delahunt

Stacey/Sterling

Wills/Paquette

Scheller/Yarjau

Ongyerth/Hunter

Renneberg/Elsey

Wheeler/Thompson

Crego/Elias

Russell/Flanagan

Meppem/Kissel

Stanier/Vlastelic

Jamieson/Bjarnason

Welder/Bain

Frei/Fleet

Russell/Donaldson

Cochrane/Sethi

Galvon/Ehlert

Stoneman/Irwin

Baba/Virginillo

Harwood/Walter

Wildey/Robinson

Allard/Allard

Henderson/Sillanpaa

Forman/Atkinson

Rados/Billingsley

Brickman/Dunlop

Hay/Ziniuk

Melanson/Traa

Pal/Cavanagh

Kern/Manz 

Williamson/Almond

Welder/Temple 

Schiller/Stayura

Abel/Tutak 

Fairbairn/Rouse 

Gloeckler/McWilliam 

Bean/Cooke

Hanick/Overwater

Copeland/Murray

Mossfeldt/Lessoway

Wheeler/Thompson 

Chapman/Chapman 

Kirkness/Ladick 

Macdonald/Deering 

 Colberg/Durbeniuk

Grisdale/Wingerak 

Maurice/Mather

Miles/Dunning

Oliver/Breuer 

Oh/Gulam

Colberg/Secord

Deisting/Crawford

Holmes/Holmes 

Weiland/Alberti 

Beck/Babcock 

Palacz/Lefaivre

Benna & Perry 

Burnette/Cubitt 

Welder/Bain

Hay/Ziniuk

Baldwin/Smith 

Russell/Flanagan

Macdonald/Deering 

Jamieson/Bjarnason 

Burnette/Cubitt

Chapman/Chapman

Maurice/Mather

Pal/Cavanagh

Lessoway/Mossfeldt

Wills/Paquette

Allard/Allard

Miles/Dunning

Welder/Temple

Oh/Gulam 

Galvon/Ehlert

Palacz/Lefaivre

Baba/Virginillo 

Williamson/Gregor

Williamson/Almond

Ongyerth/Hunter

Kirkness/Ladick 

Rados/Billingsley 

Bourne/Mckee

Martin/Delahunt

Wildey/Robinson 

Copeland/Murray

Jamieson/Bjarnason

Deisting/Crawford

Galvon/Ehlert

Macdonald/Deering

Wheeler/Thompson

Russell/Flanagan

Miles/Dunning

Oh/Gulam

Lessoway/Mossfeldt

Welder/Temple

Benna/Perry 

Martin/Delahunt

Bourne/Mckee

Miles/Dunning

Wildey/Robinson

Brunette/Cubitt

Williamson/Almond

Hay/Terry

Williamson/Almond

Martin/Delahunt

Macdonald/Deering 

Jamieson/Bjarnason

Welder/Temple 

Hay/Terry 

Wheeler/Thompson 

Jamieson/Bjarnason

Welder/Temple

Wheeler/Thompson

Macdonald/Deering

Macdonald/Deering

Jamieson/Bjarnason




